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LICENSE
NUMBER

5699
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mar the r s

Martin

Marsh

- . —

-

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mable Geneva
Columbia, S.'C.

Linda Faye
'Swansea, S.C.

Geneva E.
.West Columbia ,S .
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. NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME .

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Parker

Wise

Bell
C-

-

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Arlie
Columbia, S.C,

Newman 0.
Swansea, S.C.
George W.
West Coltunbia,SC

.
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• -

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

27
23

22

20

31

•

w
White

Colored

W

W

w:^

,

r

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec"
Dec

_May
May

Aug

:

Day

6
8

20

9

Year

1956
1956

JL958
1958
1955
1958

'

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
, - 2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dee
Dec

May
May-

Aug.
-Aug

Day

8
8

?*

%

Year

1956
1956

1958
19^8
1958

• -

'

BY mm MARRIED and TITLE
PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Eezing ton, SvS *

Rev. Clyde A. Rrool

Swansea, S.C*
Sara'R^ BooeLejr
Lexirgton, S. C.
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